1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com78
C H A R A C T E R I S T I C S
S E R I E S  S P E C I F I C AT I O N S
Mox 600 Series
Thick Film Axial High Voltage
Max. Overload Voltage 3,000V (1W); 5,000V (2W)
Max. Pulse Voltage 5,000V (1W); 10,000V (3W)
Operating Temperature -40℃ to +125℃

to follow). Examples:
1001 = 1000Ω
1503 = 150,000Ω
1006 = 100 MΩ
TCR
T = 100ppm
V =  50ppm
W=  25ppm
X =  15ppm
Y =  10ppm
Z =    5ppm
D L C
d
Standard Part Numbers
Part No.	 Resistance	 Tolerance	 Watts
MOX61022505FE	 25MΩ	 1%	 1
MOX61025005FE	 50MΩ	 1%	 1
MOX61027505FE	 75MΩ	 1%	 1
MOX61021006FE	 100MΩ	 1%	 1
MOX61022506GE	 250MΩ	 2%	 1
MOX61025006GE	 500MΩ	 2%	 1
MOX61027506GE	 750MΩ	 2%	 1
MOX61021007GE	 1,000MΩ	 2%	 1
MOX62022505FE	 25MΩ	 1%	 2
MOX62025005FE	 50MΩ	 1%	 2
MOX62027505FE	 75MΩ	 1%	 2
MOX62021006FE	 100MΩ	 1%	 2
MOX62022506FE	 250MΩ	 1%	 2
MOX62025006FE	 500MΩ	 1%	 2
MOX62027506FE	 750MΩ	 1%	 2
MOX62021007FE	 1,000MΩ	 1%	 2